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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 
1 Основы 

культурологии 
1

0

6 
56  56   50   Нет  

1.1. Культурология как 

наука 8 4  4   4     

1.1

0. 
Межкультурные 

взаимодействия в 

эпоху постмодерна 
6 4  4   2     

1.1

1. 
Доминанты 

культурного 

развития России 

1

2 
4  4   8  

Тести

рован

ие 
  

1.1

2. 
Исторические 

особенности 

русской культуры 

(10-17 вв.) 

1

2 
6  6   6     

1.1

3. 
Исторические 

особенности 
1

2 
6  6   6  

Тести

рован

ие 
  



русской культуры 

(18-20 вв.) 
1.2. Понятие культуры 

8 4  4   4  

Контр

ольна

я 

работ

а 

  

1.3. Система культуры 8 4  4   4     
1.4. Язык культуры. 

Знак, символ, миф, 

архетип 
8 4  4   4  

Тести

рован

ие 
  

1.5. Динамика 

культуры 6 4  4   2  
Тести

рован

ие 
  

1.6. Принципы 

типологизации 

культуры 
8 4  4   4  

Тести

рован

ие 
  

1.7. Религиозно- 

конфессиональные 

типы культуры 
6 4  4   2  

Тести

рован

ие 
  

1.8. Теории 

межкультурных 

взаимодействий 6 4  4   2  

Контр

ольна

я 

работ

а 

  

1.9. Формы и 

принципы 

взаимодействия 

культур 

6 4  4   2     

2 Итоговая 

аттестация 
2.

0 
0.

5 
   

0.

5 
1.

5 
   Итоговый зачет 

 ИТОГО: 1

0

8.

0 

56

.5 
0 56 0 

0.

5 
51

.5 
0    

 

Руководитель 
ОДПО, ЦДО ДО 

 

 

 
Н.В. 

Усманова 
(должность)  (подпись)  (расшифровка 

подписи) 

Начальник ОДПО 

 

 

 

А.Г. Крохин 
(должность)  (подпись)  (расшифровка 

подписи) 
 

 

 


